CITY OF BASTROP WATER AND WASTEWATER DEPARTMENT

TAP AND IMPACT FEE CALCULATIONS

Customer Name

Site Address:

Contact Name:

SAMPLE FORM

Date:

This form must be completed and approved by the

W/WW Dept. Please call (512) 332-8960 for fees.

Plat Date:

ORDINANCE NO. 2025-08 - Effective 3/11/2025

All City of Bastrop Service Areas

Water

Wastewater

Total

$ 8,182.00

$ 8,625.00

$ 16,807.00

SU Multipliers apply only to SIMPLE and COMPOUND meters. Contact W/WW Office for Impact Fees on Turbine Meters.

Meter Size
5/8 x 3/4"
1
11/2"
o
3
4
6"

g"

10"

GPM
15
25
50
80

160
250
500
800

1150

SU Multiplier

1

2.5

5

8

16

25

50

80

115

Email:

# of Meters

Subd/R#:

Ph:#

Meter and/or Credit Notes

MYGOV PERMIT #

Impact Fee Calculations (enter data selected from Table above)

Dom Meter #1 | $ 8,182.00 | Water Fee x (SU) 7| $ -
$ 8,625.00 | WW Fee X (SU) 91 $ -
Dom Meter #2 | $ 8,182.00 | Water Fee x (SsU) 7| $ -
$ 8,625.00 | WW Fee X (SU) 91 $ -
Irrig Meter #1 | $ 8,182.00 | Water Fee x (SU) A1 % -
Irrig Meter #2 | $ 8,182.00 | Water Fee x (SU) A1 % -
Applied Credits:
Total Impact Fees: $ 0.00
Water Connection & Tapping Fees
INSIDE CITY LIMITS OUTSIDE CITY LIMITS
Meter Size Cost Quantity Total Meter Size Cost Quantity Total
Connection Fee | $ 300.00 $ - Connection Fee | $ 400.00 $ -
5/8 X 3/4" $ 300.00 $ - 5/8 X 3/4" $ 400.00 $ -
1" $ 400.00 $ - 1" $ 500.00 $ -
11/2" $ 800.00 $ - 11/2" $ 900.00 $ -
2" $ 1,950.00 $ - 2" $ 2,050.00 $ -
3" $ 2,450.00 $ - 3" $ 2,550.00 $ -
4" $ 3,450.00 $ - 4" $ 3,550.00 $ -
Wastewater Connection & Tapping Fees
Tap Size Cost Quantity Total
4" $ 300.00 $ - Total Connection Fees: $ 0.00
FxkS A" $ _
*** Qver 4" will be charged at cost plus 25% Grand Total: $ 0.00

Notes:

Approved By:

FOR INFO ONLY - NOT APPROVED

City of Bastrop W-WW Dept. Representative

Contact the Utility office at (512) 332-8830
to set up your account, pay tap and impact
fees and any applicable service deposit
not included here.




