CITY OF BASTROP WATER AND WASTEWATER DEPARTMENT TAP AND IMPACT FEE CALCULATIONS

Approved By: FOR INFO ONLY - NOT APPROVED

City of Bastrop W-WW Dept. Representative

This form must be completed and approved by the W/WW Dept. Please call (512) 332-8960 for fees.

				_				(,		
Customer Name	SAMPLE FO	ORM		Date:			Plat Date:			
Site Address:				_	Subd/R#	_ :				
Contact Name:			Email:		_			Ph:#		
			-							
ORDINANCE NO	. 2025-08 - Effec	tive 3/11/2025								
All City of Bastro	op Service Area	s	-							
Water	Wastewater	Total								
\$ 8,182.00	\$ 8,625.00	\$ 16,807.00								
SU Multipliers ap	oply only to SIM	PLE and COMPO	UND meters	. Conta	act W/WW Office for	<mark>lmpa</mark>	ct Fees on T	<mark>urbine Meters</mark>	<mark>:</mark>	
Meter Size	GPM	SU Multiplier	# of Meters	;						
5/8 x 3/4"	15	1			Meter ar	id/or	Credit Notes		1	
1"	25	2.5								
1 1/2"	50	5			MYGOV PERMIT#					
2"	80	8		-				•		
3"	160	16								
4"	250	25								
6"	500	50								
8"	800	80		=' =						
10"	1150	115		- '					_	
	Impact Fee	Calculations (en	ter data sele	cted froi	m Table above)					
Dom Meter #1	\$ 8,182.00	Water Fee x		(SU) =	- \$	1				
	\$ 8,625.00			(SU) =						
Dom Meter #2	\$ 8,182.00	Water Fee x		(SU) =	- \$	1				
	\$ 8,625.00	WW Fee x		(SU) =	- \$					
Irrig Meter #1	\$ 8,182.00	Water Fee x		(SU) =	- \$					
Irrig Meter #2	\$ 8,182.00	Water Fee x		(SU) =	- \$					
			Applied Cred	dits:						
					То	tal In	npact Fees:	\$		0.00
		Wate	r Connect	ion & 1	Tapping Fees					
	INSIDE CITY LIMITS					OUTSIDE CITY LIMITS				
Meter Size	Cost	Quantity	Total		Meter Size		Cost	Quantity		Total
Connection Fee	\$ 300.00		\$ -	_	Connection Fee	\$	400.00		\$	-
5/8 X 3/4"	\$ 300.00		\$ -	4	5/8 X 3/4"	\$	400.00		\$	-
1" 1 1/2"	\$ 400.00 \$ 800.00		\$ -	4	1" 1 1/2"	\$	500.00		\$	-
2"	\$ 800.00 \$ 1,950.00		\$ - \$ -	4	2"	\$	900.00		\$	-
3"	\$ 2,450.00		\$ -	1	3"	\$	2,550.00		\$	-
4"	\$ 3,450.00		\$ -	1	4"	\$	3,550.00		\$	
	+ -,		ater Conn	ection	& Tapping Fees		-,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			
Tap Size	Cost	Quantity	Total	1						
4"	\$ 300.00		\$ -	1	Total Co	nnec	tion Fees:	\$		0.00
***>4"			\$ -							
	er 4" will be charg	ed at cost plus 25	%	_		Gra	ind Total:	\$		0.00
Notes:										
				_	Contact the Uti	-			I	
		_		set up your account, pay tap and impact es and any applicable service deposit						
				_			adie service (aeposit		
					not included he	re.			Ī	